AMT MULT I T O N E
ELECTRONIC SIGNALS
AMT MULT I T O N E
ELECTRONIC SIGNALS
AMT MULTITONE
ELECTRONIC SIGNALS
The AMT Series Multitone electronic signals prov i d e
the industry with a UL 1638/464 combination

330-477-3407 • Fax: 330-477-8404
Ordering Information
Specifications
Alarm Tones
Tone Pattern Descriptions
Horn Broadband Horn (Continuous)
Bell 1560 Hz Modulated (0.07 SEC. ON/Repeat)
March Time Horn Horn (0.25 sec.ON/0.25 sec.OFF/Repeat)
Code-3 Horn Horn (ANSI S3.41 Temporal Pattern)
Code-3 Tone 500 Hz (ANSI S3.41 Temporal Pattern)
Slow Whoop 500-1200 Hz Sweep (4.0 sec. ON/0.5 sec.O F F / R e p e a t )
Siren 600-1200 Hz Sweep (1.0 sec./Repeat)
Hi/Lo 1000/800 Hz (0.25 sec.ON/Alternate)
Model # Description Voltage Current dBA Mounting Approval
AMT-12/24-W Flush Multitone 12/24 DC A-D UL
AMT-24-WH-VNW Multitone Strobe 24 DC A-D UL
AMT-12-WH-VNW Multitone Strobe 12 DC A-D UL
IOB-W Indoor/Outdoor Box — — — C-D UL
ISP Extender — — — E-F UL
Table 1:ULRatings for AMTMultitone Strobe Signals
Rated Input Voltage Rated Strobe Average Current Rated1 Strobe
(VDC) (AMPS) Candela Per
Model # Min Nom Max Min Nom Max UL1638 (cd)
AMT-12-WH — 12 — — .150 — 15.0 cd
AMT-24-WM 18 24 31 .088 .088 .096 117.0 cd
AMT-24-WH 18 24 31 .075 .075 .075 15.0 cd
Alarm
Table 2:Current Ratings for AMT Multitone Audible Signals
Rated Average Rated Average
Current (Amps) Current (Amps)